
November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Robert Fitzgerald 1101 20:08.825 Top1M
Doug Craft 1172 20:19.753 Top2M
JON GOULD 353 20:26.940 Top3M
Keith Bish 1124 20:33.446 40-491M
MICHAEL LOCKWOOD 545 21:24.840 40-492M
ALA SMALL 806 21:51.115 Top1F
MICHELLE 397 22:46.030 Top2F
MATTHEW EPPLEY 278 23:18.420 20-291M
KEVIN INGROS 469 23:42.2 1  0-141M
JACE WALLACE 9110 23:57.430 30-391M
AUSTIN DAHL 2011 24:15.615 15-191M
DJ GOULD 3412 24:38.740 40-493M
JEFFREY KEISER 4813 24:43.950 50-591M
JARED RISHEL 7314 24:45.930 30-392M
Steve Carroll 9515 25:02.342 40-494M
ANDY WERNER 9216 25:04.040 40-495M
Stephaniee Sandy 10217 25:22.052 Top3F
WILLIAM ANDERSON 318 25:25.530 30-393M
Nate Hankinson 11819 25:27.216 15-192M
Kate Horner 10720 25:28.314  0-141F
Havana Gray 10821 25:47.012  0-142F
TOM MITSKAVICH 6322 25:53.450 50-592M
Morgan Janocha 11323 25:54.531 30-391F
Alena Gounley 12524 25:56.133 30-392F
DANE CLARK 1825 26:02.030 30-394M
Holly McCausland 11126 26:05.530 30-393F
Mariah Sinan 9727 26:06.815 15-191F
RANDY BOND 928 26:11.840 40-496M
BRAD PEACE 6929 26:19.050 50-593M
BRIAN KIMMERLE 4930 26:37.030 30-395M
ELAINA SMILEY 8131 27:04.140 40-491F
SHAUN DONALD 2632 27:08.030 30-396M
Michelle Gray 10933 27:09.146 40-492F
CRAIG SHELDON 7634 27:10.350 50-594M
SHELLEY MUTH 6535 27:23.340 40-493F
SHAE BURKETT 1436 28:16.820 20-291F
Tirston Bair 13037 28:27.114  0-142M
CAMIE GREENBLATT 3738 28:31.930 30-394F
Jensen Constantino 12639 28:33.117 15-192F
KAYLA SNYDER 8540 28:47.820 20-292F
CORRIE ANDERSON 241 28:58.520 20-293F
Derik Lowry 12142 29:02.028 20-292M
TONYA BOND 1043 29:04.240 40-494F
GAIL SALADA 7444 29:19.950 50-591F
KYLE BOOZER 1245 29:41.720 20-293M
MELEAH LOCKWOOD 5346 29:44.0 1  0-143F
Christina Felgar 13447 29:50.746 40-495F

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 11/27/2014 11:06:37



November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
BLAKE BENSON 448 29:51.320 20-294M
MARK BENSON 549 29:52.750 50-595M
MOLLY NEAL 6750 29:56.840 40-496F
ELIA GASTON 3351 30:05.7 1  0-144F
Dan Lowry 12252 30:07.755 50-596M
PATRICIA LAMBIOTTE 5153 30:42.350 50-592F
TORY DELLAFIORA 2454 30:49.815 15-193F
DEIDRA MARTINO 5855 31:00.020 20-294F
DON SMITH 8256 31:06.050 50-597M
KENDRA SMITH 8357 31:06.320 20-295F
BRETT BOOZER 1158 31:13.020 20-295M
CHRIS HAWK 4059 31:16.240 40-497F
Gary Reinhart 10560 31:23.854 50-598M
Jacob Ebel 9861 31:42.811  0-143M
Dysen Gould 12462 31:49.69  0-144M
R.C Hoover 13363 31:50.970 70-991M
ERIKA OLSON 6864 31:59.430 30-395F
JAIME SHERRY 7765 32:03.330 30-396F
GRACE LUTHER 5566 32:09.115 15-194F
Tracy Dutko 12067 32:15.038 30-397F
KENDRA GOULD 3668 32:23.930 30-398F
Barbera Hanley 12869 32:24.670 70-991F
BILLIE FRANTZ 3170 32:29.140 40-498F
STEPHANIE HAAS 3871 32:29.630 30-399F
Jamie Alexander 11472 32:32.144 40-499F
BOB LOCKWOOD 5273 32:34.260 60-691M
TIM MERROW 6274 32:54.250 50-599M
Julie Horner 10675 33:01.740 40-4910F
Hannah Neal 11676 33:07.322 20-296F
MARY ANNE FEDDER 2877 33:07.640 40-4911F
KELLY FERRENT 3078 33:08.130 30-3910F
JARED HOEH 4379 33:09.340 40-497M
TINA PEACE 7080 33:21.550 50-593F
KATIE DONALD 2581 33:39.420 20-297F
AMY ANDERSON 182 34:33.220 20-298F
CRAIG TEEGARDEN 8983 34:39.320 20-296M
CATHI CARRICK 1684 35:12.930 30-3911F
JEFF CAMERON 1585 35:20.140 40-498M
Heather States 11986 35:28.015 15-195F
CARRIE BISHOP 887 35:47.530 30-3912F
JUSTINA SKAMAI 7988 35:48.220 20-299F
EMILY CLARK 1989 35:59.220 20-2910F
CAROL WETZEL 9390 36:26.140 40-4912F
BROOKE VAIL 9091 38:13.230 30-3913F
ANDREA CAYLOR 1792 38:19.840 40-4913F
KATIE YOUNG 9493 38:43.399 70-992F
Karli Young 10394 38:44.09  0-145F
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
ALISON BERNAT 695 39:04.720 20-2911F
PAT MERROW 6196 39:19.350 50-594F
ERIN BROOKS 1397 39:38.730 30-3914F
Dave Baer 11598 39:40.356 50-5910M
BECKY STIFFLER 8899 39:51.030 30-3915F
BARBARA SHELDON 75100 39:56.950 50-595F
BRANDI HICKS 42101 39:57.430 30-3916F
DANIKKA KOPAS 50102 42:27.820 20-2912F
CHRISTINA BIANCO 7103 42:28.420 20-2913F
Libby Sheldon 132104 42:58.011  0-146F
Alicia Hawk 131105 43:01.735 30-3917F
Monica Hetrick 129106 43:01.832 30-3918F
PATTY LUTHER 57107 44:37.640 40-4914F
LACEY GAMBLE 32108 46:13.920 20-2914F
Zaden Gould 123109 47:02.47  0-145M
AMY HEIGLEY 41110 47:08.930 30-3919F
Brad Constantino 127111 47:09.148 40-499M
JACI DEFELICE 23112 47:11.230 30-3920F
Milos Sinan 96113 48:43.38  0-146M
TAMI MCFARLAND 60114 51:38.950 50-596F
DONNA PRIMM 72115 52:41.540 40-4915F
LESLIE SISK 78116 52:41.730 30-3921F
Carol Dellafiora 104117 55:52.653 50-597F
Mindy Spencer 101118 55:52.961 60-691F
Emily Hixson 99119 55:53.138 30-3922F
Cindy Black 100120 55:53.261 60-692F
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 ALA SMALL 80 6 21:51.115
2 MICHELLE 39 7 22:46.030
3 Stephaniee Sandy 102 17 25:22.052

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.    www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Female 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Kate Horner 107 20 25:28.314*
2 Havana Gray 108 21 25:47.012*
3 MELEAH LOCKWOOD 53 46 29:44.0 1*
4 ELIA GASTON 33 51 30:05.7 1
5 Karli Young 103 94 38:44.09
6 Libby Sheldon 132 104 42:58.011

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Mariah Sinan 97 27 26:06.815*
2 Jensen Constantino 126 39 28:33.117*
3 TORY DELLAFIORA 24 54 30:49.815*
4 GRACE LUTHER 55 66 32:09.115
5 Heather States 119 86 35:28.015

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 SHAE BURKETT 14 36 28:16.820*
2 KAYLA SNYDER 85 40 28:47.820*
3 CORRIE ANDERSON 2 41 28:58.520*
4 DEIDRA MARTINO 58 55 31:00.020
5 KENDRA SMITH 83 57 31:06.320
6 Hannah Neal 116 76 33:07.322
7 KATIE DONALD 25 81 33:39.420
8 AMY ANDERSON 1 82 34:33.220
9 JUSTINA SKAMAI 79 88 35:48.220

10 EMILY CLARK 19 89 35:59.220
11 ALISON BERNAT 6 95 39:04.720
12 DANIKKA KOPAS 50 102 42:27.820
13 CHRISTINA BIANCO 7 103 42:28.420
14 LACEY GAMBLE 32 108 46:13.920

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Morgan Janocha 113 23 25:54.531*
2 Alena Gounley 125 24 25:56.133*
3 Holly McCausland 111 26 26:05.530*
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
4 CAMIE GREENBLATT 37 38 28:31.930
5 ERIKA OLSON 68 64 31:59.430
6 JAIME SHERRY 77 65 32:03.330
7 Tracy Dutko 120 67 32:15.038
8 KENDRA GOULD 36 68 32:23.930
9 STEPHANIE HAAS 38 71 32:29.630

10 KELLY FERRENT 30 78 33:08.130
11 CATHI CARRICK 16 84 35:12.930
12 CARRIE BISHOP 8 87 35:47.530
13 BROOKE VAIL 90 91 38:13.230
14 ERIN BROOKS 13 97 39:38.730
15 BECKY STIFFLER 88 99 39:51.030
16 BRANDI HICKS 42 101 39:57.430
17 Alicia Hawk 131 105 43:01.735
18 Monica Hetrick 129 106 43:01.832
19 AMY HEIGLEY 41 110 47:08.930
20 JACI DEFELICE 23 112 47:11.230
21 LESLIE SISK 78 116 52:41.730
22 Emily Hixson 99 119 55:53.138

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 ELAINA SMILEY 81 31 27:04.140*
2 Michelle Gray 109 33 27:09.146*
3 SHELLEY MUTH 65 35 27:23.340*
4 TONYA BOND 10 43 29:04.240
5 Christina Felgar 134 47 29:50.746
6 MOLLY NEAL 67 50 29:56.840
7 CHRIS HAWK 40 59 31:16.240
8 BILLIE FRANTZ 31 70 32:29.140
9 Jamie Alexander 114 72 32:32.144

10 Julie Horner 106 75 33:01.740
11 MARY ANNE FEDDER 28 77 33:07.640
12 CAROL WETZEL 93 90 36:26.140
13 ANDREA CAYLOR 17 92 38:19.840
14 PATTY LUTHER 57 107 44:37.640
15 DONNA PRIMM 72 115 52:41.540
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 GAIL SALADA 74 44 29:19.950*
2 PATRICIA LAMBIOTTE 51 53 30:42.350*
3 TINA PEACE 70 80 33:21.550*
4 PAT MERROW 61 96 39:19.350
5 BARBARA SHELDON 75 100 39:56.950
6 TAMI MCFARLAND 60 114 51:38.950
7 Carol Dellafiora 104 117 55:52.653

Female 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Mindy Spencer 101 118 55:52.961*
2 Cindy Black 100 120 55:53.261*

Female 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Barbera Hanley 128 69 32:24.670*
2 KATIE YOUNG 94 93 38:43.399*
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Robert Fitzgerald 110 1 20:08.825
2 Doug Craft 117 2 20:19.753
3 JON GOULD 35 3 20:26.940
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Male 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 KEVIN INGROS 46 9 23:42.2 1*
2 Tirston Bair 130 37 28:27.114*
3 Jacob Ebel 98 61 31:42.811*
4 Dysen Gould 124 62 31:49.69
5 Zaden Gould 123 109 47:02.47
6 Milos Sinan 96 113 48:43.38

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 AUSTIN DAHL 20 11 24:15.615*
2 Nate Hankinson 118 19 25:27.216*

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 MATTHEW EPPLEY 27 8 23:18.420*
2 Derik Lowry 121 42 29:02.028*
3 KYLE BOOZER 12 45 29:41.720*
4 BLAKE BENSON 4 48 29:51.320
5 BRETT BOOZER 11 58 31:13.020
6 CRAIG TEEGARDEN 89 83 34:39.320

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 JACE WALLACE 91 10 23:57.430*
2 JARED RISHEL 73 14 24:45.930*
3 WILLIAM ANDERSON 3 18 25:25.530*
4 DANE CLARK 18 25 26:02.030
5 BRIAN KIMMERLE 49 30 26:37.030
6 SHAUN DONALD 26 32 27:08.030

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Keith Bish 112 4 20:33.446*
2 MICHAEL LOCKWOOD 54 5 21:24.840*
3 DJ GOULD 34 12 24:38.740*
4 Steve Carroll 95 15 25:02.342
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November 27, 2014
Race Date Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
5 ANDY WERNER 92 16 25:04.040
6 RANDY BOND 9 28 26:11.840
7 JARED HOEH 43 79 33:09.340
8 JEFF CAMERON 15 85 35:20.140
9 Brad Constantino 127 111 47:09.148

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 JEFFREY KEISER 48 13 24:43.950*
2 TOM MITSKAVICH 63 22 25:53.450*
3 BRAD PEACE 69 29 26:19.050*
4 CRAIG SHELDON 76 34 27:10.350
5 MARK BENSON 5 49 29:52.750
6 Dan Lowry 122 52 30:07.755
7 DON SMITH 82 56 31:06.050
8 Gary Reinhart 105 60 31:23.854
9 TIM MERROW 62 74 32:54.250

10 Dave Baer 115 98 39:40.356

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 BOB LOCKWOOD 52 73 32:34.260*

Male 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 R.C Hoover 133 63 31:50.970*
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